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Resultat – Älgjakten 2024
2024-09-22

Älgjakten (39 / 39) Tid Efter Bomtid

1. Östersunds OK 3 2:06:33
1. Elsa Moe 17:18 17:18 +1:11 1:24
2. Ebba Åberg 15:54 33:12 +0:42 0:31
3. Isak Lindholm 18:21 51:33 0:34
4. Ludvig Björk 19:00 1:10:33 3:25
5. Ellen Meschaks 19:53 1:30:26 1:38
6. Hanna Tronde 18:10 1:48:36 1:34
7. Ella Maripuu 17:57 2:06:33 1:37

2. OL Trollelg 2:08:57 +2:24
1. Lily Alexandra Morgan 16:34 16:34 +0:27 2:10
2. Lina Sandquist 17:52 34:26 +1:56 1:48
3. Nicholas Morgan 18:57 53:23 +1:50 1:32
4. Morten Aursand 20:29 1:13:52 +3:19 1:02
5. Sunniva Morgan 18:35 1:32:27 +2:01 2:50
6. Tim Aursand 20:41 1:53:08 +4:32 3:09
7. Leo Benjamin Morgan 15:49 2:08:57 +2:24 2:29

3. Freidig rød 2:21:47 +15:14
1. Erlend Grønli 17:52 17:52 +1:45 0:25
2. Agnes Vilhelmine Engtrø 18:50 36:42 +4:12 0:58
3. Filip Leonard Nolte 20:57 57:39 +6:06 3:41
4. Marit Albinson 17:37 1:15:16 +4:43 1:50
5. Maja Sjøgren Carlsen 24:25 1:39:41 +9:15 5:46
6. Eva Amundsen 20:22 2:00:03 +11:27 3:04
7. Sigurd Wold Aalde 21:44 2:21:47 +15:14 3:51

4. Frol IL 1 2:22:39 +16:06
1. Gøril Sund 17:18 17:18 +1:11 0:49
2. Solveig Skoglund Leithe 15:53 33:11 +0:41 0:51
3. Erik Hemming 28:00 1:01:11 +9:38 8:49
4. Daniel Alstad 24:18 1:25:29 +14:56 6:33
5. Paul Sirum 18:12 1:43:41 +13:15 0:13
6. Aksel Sandstad Skjeset 23:29 2:07:10 +18:34 5:26
7. Lars Sandstad Skjeset 15:29 2:22:39 +16:06 0:13

5. Byåsen IL 2:25:02 +18:29
1. Olea Björnsen 16:48 16:48 +0:41 1:29
2. Anton Nomeland 20:29 37:17 +4:47 2:04
3. Una Nomeland 18:47 56:04 +4:31 1:33
4. Sverre Nordgård Leiren 17:33 1:13:37 +3:04 1:00
5. Astrid Elvestad Gabrielsen 32:27 1:46:04 +15:38 11:34
6. Maja Berger 20:44 2:06:48 +18:12 1:49
7. Arild Nomeland 18:14 2:25:02 +18:29 2:31

6. Freidig gul 2:27:25 +20:52
1. Trygve Bøhle 21:11 21:11 +5:04 6:22
2. Eira Forsbak Asplem 17:12 38:23 +5:53 1:18
3. Mette Resell Nolte 19:15 57:38 +6:05 1:27
4. Linus Fossum Malmring 25:15 1:22:53 +12:20 10:35
5. Ida Grønvik Kvalen 23:30 1:46:23 +15:57 3:19
6. Firmin Coudert 22:01 2:08:24 +19:48 4:53
7. Sigve Bohnhorst Tegdan 19:01 2:27:25 +20:52 0:54
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7. Sundsvalls OK lag 6 2:35:58 +29:25
1. Lisen Moberg 16:58 16:58 +0:51 1:56
2. David Hässler 15:32 32:30 0:45
3. Greta Ålin 31:55 1:04:25 +12:52 13:38
4. Charlie Strandell Andersson 26:49 1:31:14 +20:41 9:06
5. Hanna Flordal 27:37 1:58:51 +28:25 3:32
6. Caroline Holmberg 19:49 2:18:40 +30:04 2:08
7. Tomas Unander 17:18 2:35:58 +29:25 0:52

8. OK Storsjön Vit 2:43:37 +37:04
1. Agnes Israelsson 25:06 25:06 +8:59 4:53
2. Linus Halvarsson 27:56 53:02 +20:32 5:53
3. Moa Söderström 27:06 1:20:08 +28:35 3:21
4. Marie Ohlsson 16:08 1:36:16 +25:43 1:10
5. Thomas Persson 21:36 1:57:52 +27:26 2:54
6. Eva Dahlberg 22:16 2:20:08 +31:32 3:37
7. Henrik Berglund 23:29 2:43:37 +37:04 3:11

9. Östersunds OK 4 2:43:57 +37:24
1. Nils Hedman 18:17 18:17 +2:10 2:01
2. Viktor Lindholm 24:25 42:42 +10:12 6:30
3. Victor Green 26:19 1:09:01 +17:28 4:24
4. Johanna Ragvald 26:10 1:35:11 +24:38 0:49
5. Camilla Hamberg 19:09 1:54:20 +23:54 1:54
6. Jessica Levin 29:48 2:24:08 +35:32 2:23
7. Anna Maria Maripuu 19:49 2:43:57 +37:24 2:17

10. Sundsvalls OK lag 2 2:44:05 +37:32
1. Sofie Lind 17:01 17:01 +0:54 1:56
2. Oskar Svensk 25:07 42:08 +9:38 5:08
3. Emmy Moberg 20:51 1:02:59 +11:26 1:02
4. Oskar Kullberg 16:26 1:19:25 +8:52 2:32
5. Axel Lundman 41:44 2:01:09 +30:43 18:35
6. Agnes Grönqvist 23:29 2:24:38 +36:02 4:03
7. Malin Tuvesson 19:27 2:44:05 +37:32 1:20

11. Åre OK 2:48:36 +42:03
1. Victor Gyllenswärd 29:00 29:00 +12:53 4:15
2. Svea Thor 19:19 48:19 +15:49 1:10
3. Emil Saarela 15:40 1:03:59 +12:26 0:43
4. Vilma Gyllenswärd 21:50 1:25:49 +15:16 3:29
5. Sofia Gyllenswärd 25:59 1:51:48 +21:22 6:04
6. Andreas Lövdal 31:13 2:23:01 +34:25 3:36
7. Mattias Gyllenswärd 25:35 2:48:36 +42:03 2:46

12. Frol IL 3 2:48:56 +42:23
1. Sander Matberg 25:55 25:55 +9:48 2:19
2. Hermann Leithe 23:01 48:56 +16:26 3:23
3. Sigurd Skoglund Leithe 15:13 1:04:09 +12:36 0:33
4. Emil Hjulstad Sivertsen 19:13 1:23:22 +12:49 0:57
5. Marte Skoglund 25:54 1:49:16 +18:50 5:40
6. Jørgen Hjulstad Nilsen 30:09 2:19:25 +30:49 3:40
7. Kristian Matberg 29:31 2:48:56 +42:23 3:07

13. Frösö IFs brudar 2:49:30 +42:57
1. Erica Johansson 16:20 16:20 +0:13 3:59
2. Charlotta Nilsson 20:34 36:54 +4:24 7:42
3. Linda Berg 21:45 58:39 +7:06 1:39
4. Hanna Falkeström 21:03 1:19:42 +9:09 5:58
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5. Elin Nirjens 20:04 1:39:46 +9:20 2:04
6. Matilda Segersäll 47:19 2:27:05 +38:29 11:24
7. Anna Grundqvist 22:25 2:49:30 +42:57 3:09

14. Fältjägarnas IF/Brunflo IF 2:49:54 +43:21
1. Bertil Nordqvist 16:07 16:07 1:58
2. Roger Krohn 20:46 36:53 +4:23 1:57
3. Tomas Wessén 27:04 1:03:57 +12:24 1:57
4. Lars-Åke Karlsson 23:42 1:27:39 +17:06 7:42
5. Owe Hemmingsson 28:03 1:55:42 +25:16 10:01
6. Bernt Åkerlund 22:30 2:18:12 +29:36 4:24
7. Lars-Eric Gahlin 31:42 2:49:54 +43:21 9:21

15. Sundsvalls OK lag 5 2:50:41 +44:08
1. Linnea Dufva 16:46 16:46 +0:39 1:35
2. Nicolai Kuzmin 27:26 44:12 +11:42 6:40
3. Selma Flordal 18:53 1:03:05 +11:32 0:47
4. Maximilian Forsberg 37:27 1:40:32 +29:59 14:31
5. Ronja Holmberg 30:31 2:11:03 +40:37 4:26
6. Alice Strandell Andersson 17:43 2:28:46 +40:10 2:19
7. Christian Strid 21:55 2:50:41 +44:08 2:08

16. Frösö IFs Ungdomar lag 1 2:51:45 +45:12
1. Astrid Grundqvist 22:39 22:39 +6:32 1:22
2. Bjarne Haglund 20:03 42:42 +10:12 2:50
3. Hans-Åke Falkeström 17:55 1:00:37 +9:04 0:57
4. Embla Sjölund 27:06 1:27:43 +17:10 5:37
5. Hektor Ståhl 35:46 2:03:29 +33:03 15:33
6. Eskil Eneland 25:48 2:29:17 +40:41 5:05
7. Magnus Mattsson 22:28 2:51:45 +45:12 1:16

17. Frösö IFs Ungdomar lag 2 2:51:52 +45:19
1. Rakel Ståhl 19:39 19:39 +3:32 1:58
2. Oliver Pernevill 31:36 51:15 +18:45 9:15
3. Kalle Eneland 16:20 1:07:35 +16:02 1:38
4. Ella Pernevill 22:00 1:29:35 +19:02 2:23
5. Hugo Eneland 25:48 1:55:23 +24:57 6:34
6. Ika Segersäll 31:35 2:26:58 +38:22 2:49
7. Kaj Segersäll 24:54 2:51:52 +45:19 1:17

18. Östersunds OK 2 2:53:02 +46:29
1. Agnes Meschaks 29:03 29:03 +12:56 6:46
2. Alva Maripuu 21:42 50:45 +18:15 4:02
3. Alma Sehlstedt 32:59 1:23:44 +32:11 2:22
4. Tora Linnell 25:52 1:49:36 +39:03 3:21
5. Anna Märta Moe 24:19 2:13:55 +43:29 2:22
6. Tilda Hemmyr 20:16 2:34:11 +45:35 2:13
7. Thea Halvarsson 18:51 2:53:02 +46:29 1:10

19. Brobyggarna 2 2:55:26 +48:53
1. Erik Maripuu 17:49 17:49 +1:42 0:35
2. Nora Uddman 27:55 45:44 +13:14 3:50
3. Oscar Grip 22:40 1:08:24 +16:51 5:37
4. Kajsa Bernsten 35:14 1:43:38 +33:05 5:30
5. Jonas Lind 18:32 2:02:10 +31:44 1:05
6. Sara Jakobsson 19:41 2:21:51 +33:15 1:31
7. Anna Dufva 33:35 2:55:26 +48:53 4:38

20. Frol IL 5 2:57:14 +50:41
1. Live Marie Langøygard 21:33 21:33 +5:26 3:14
2. Jo Langøygard 24:28 46:01 +13:31 2:41
3. Håkon Hemming 16:22 1:02:23 +10:50 0:00
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4. Johannes Matberg 32:34 1:34:57 +24:24 3:21
5. Sara Profors 21:37 1:56:34 +26:08 1:30
6. Kjell-Inge Munkeby 26:29 2:23:03 +34:27 2:13
7. Marita Jacobsen 34:11 2:57:14 +50:41 4:22

21. Gaseller 2:59:41 +53:08
1. Marie Standal 23:47 23:47 +7:40 6:09
2. Emilie Lægran 34:21 58:08 +25:38 5:24
3. Guro Torpe Vassenden 22:29 1:20:37 +29:04 2:29
4. Ingvild Kjesbu 19:29 1:40:06 +29:33 2:02
5. Malin Rian 19:01 1:59:07 +28:41 1:01
6. Ellen Kvalheim 30:37 2:29:44 +41:08 7:22
7. Sara Dølvik Husbyn 29:57 2:59:41 +53:08 6:08

22. Verdal OK 2 3:02:38 +56:05
1. Rune Gudding 20:41 20:41 +4:34 1:36
2. Sverre Kristoffersen 32:29 53:10 +20:40 16:29
3. Ole Morten Frøseth 23:35 1:16:45 +25:12 1:14
4. Elin H. Sikkeland 24:54 1:41:39 +31:06 2:25
5. Olav Einar Hegstad 20:49 2:02:28 +32:02 2:22
6. Morten Hvesser 27:21 2:29:49 +41:13 3:26
7. Otto Andreas Brustad 32:49 3:02:38 +56:05 5:14

23. Verdal OK 1 *2:52:28 +45:55
1. Erik Rånes 25:18 25:18 +9:11 1:44
2. Heidi Rånes 26:17 51:35 +19:05 6:39
3. Johannes Gudding 27:53 1:19:28 +27:55 7:17
4. Ingrid Gudding 24:28 1:43:56 +33:23 4:10
5. Martine Nubdal Frøseth 18:34 2:02:30 +32:04 1:08
6. Ingeborg Grande Gudding 33:42 2:36:12 +47:36 5:45
7. Arne Okkenhaug 12:28 *2:52:28 +45:55 0:47

24. Sundsvalls OK lag 1 *2:58:40 +52:07
1. Wilma Unander 21:02 21:02 +4:55 2:09
2. Calle Moberg 14:47 35:49 +3:19 0:56
3. Vilhelmina Noborn 20:06 55:55 +4:22 2:36
4. Olof Svensk 45:35 1:41:30 +30:57 21:12
5. Mikael Kuzmin 40:10 2:21:40 +51:14 16:46
6. Jon Jensen 21:00 2:42:40 +54:04 0:36
7. Erik Jakobsson 16:00 *2:58:40 +52:07 0:56

25. Sundsvalls OK lag 4 *2:59:38 +53:05
1. Fanny Vikström 16:44 16:44 +0:37 1:20
2. Martin Lind 25:04 41:48 +9:18 6:01
3. Märta Jakobsson 33:20 1:15:08 +23:35 6:34
4. Ida Johansson 28:41 1:43:49 +33:16 2:12
5. Svante Noborn 33:16 2:17:05 +46:39 17:03
6. Edith Tuvesson 21:31 2:38:36 +50:00 2:33
7. Fredrik Noborn 19:38 *2:59:38 +53:05 2:14

26. Skogsflickorna Sör- och Öst Trönderlag *2:59:40 +53:07
1. Heléne Eriksdotter 24:22 24:22 +8:15 8:39
2. Vigdis Heimly 26:13 50:35 +18:05 0:44
3. Ingeborg Danielsson 24:30 1:15:05 +23:32 5:27
4. Stina Elfving 23:19 1:38:24 +27:51 7:16
5. Eva-Britt Björk 30:49 2:09:13 +38:47 9:59
6. Karin Walltin 31:16 2:40:29 +51:53 10:59
7. Maria Andersdotter 19:11 *2:59:40 +53:07 5:31

27. Geparder *3:08:50 +1:02:17
1. Eirik Sæther Fossum 16:21 16:21 +0:14 0:45
2. Gustav Standal 18:42 35:03 +2:33 1:36
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3. Petter Kvalheim Reiten 21:26 56:29 +4:56 2:24
4. Einar Sævik 32:24 1:28:53 +18:20 8:50
5. Ola Bakken Bjerkem 1:01:34 2:30:27 +1:00:01 16:16
6. Magnus Berger Skjøstad 22:10 2:52:37 +1:04:01 2:37
7. Håvard Torpe Vassenden 16:13 *3:08:50 +1:02:17 0:26

28. Sundsvalls OK lag 7 *3:25:36 +1:19:03
1. Anna Hammarberg 20:26 20:26 +4:19 1:34
2. Stefan Andersson 29:14 49:40 +17:10 4:49
3. Elin Svensk 25:17 1:14:57 +23:24 3:50
4. Ulrika Hellgren 31:33 1:46:30 +35:57 8:16
5. Joakim Hellgren 31:49 2:18:19 +47:53 4:34
6. Björn Lundman 30:22 2:48:41 +1:00:05 6:27
7. Sebastian Falk 36:55 *3:25:36 +1:19:03 7:06

29. Sverdfisker *3:26:15 +1:19:42
1. Øyvind Lægran 31:38 31:38 +15:31 3:41
2. Håvard Kjesbu 23:04 54:42 +22:12 1:03
3. Terje Rian 25:03 1:19:45 +28:12 1:33
4. Ola Fossum 29:10 1:48:55 +38:22 5:26
5. Martin Søraker 36:24 2:25:19 +54:53 7:20
6. Knud Levi Jensen Røddesnes 37:49 3:03:08 +1:14:32 8:55
7. Pål Benum Reiten 23:07 *3:26:15 +1:19:42 3:13

30. Sundsvalls OK lag 3 *3:19:33 +1:13:00
1. Ida-Marie Tuvesson 17:33 17:33 +1:26 1:37
2. Simon Unander 24:33 42:06 +9:36 5:15
3. Agnes Falk 33:00 1:15:06 +23:33 6:47
4. Joshua Sjödin 30:51 1:45:57 +35:24 14:52
5. Noomi Holmberg 59:01 2:44:58 +1:14:32 25:12
6. Ivan Kuzmin 16:24 *3:01:22 +1:12:46 1:14
7. David Holmberg 18:11 *3:19:33 +1:13:00 1:23

31. Tårnfalker *4:02:56 +1:56:23
1. Ingvild Kvalheim Reiten 25:44 25:44 +9:37 6:01
2. Natalie Lægran 39:16 1:05:00 +32:30 12:49
3. Tuva Skjøstad Husbyn 49:44 1:54:44 +1:03:11 25:51
4. Elvira Sæther Fossum 24:16 2:19:00 +1:08:27 4:26
5. Guro Sævik 26:59 2:45:59 +1:15:33 3:03
6. Ylva Eide 38:30 *3:24:29 +1:35:53 6:26
7. Isak Jensen Røddesnes 38:27 *4:02:56 +1:56:23 4:48

32. Wing OK 1 *4:10:47 +2:04:14
1. Sindre Mohus 23:33 23:33 +7:26 3:21
2. Vilde Haaland 17:04 40:37 +8:07 1:03
3. Tobias Valle Zahlsen 24:27 1:05:04 +13:31 2:09
4. Olivia Meyer Johansen 49:42 1:54:46 +44:13 25:48
5. Sandra Ehn 49:07 2:43:53 +1:13:27 11:00
6. Ella Tagseth 43:27 *3:27:20 +1:38:44 16:08
7. Mirja Mohus 43:27 *4:10:47 +2:04:14 16:03

Frol IL 2 Felst.
1. Peder Hov Lomsdal 21:39 21:39 +5:32 3:33
2. Sondre Lomsdal 19:25 41:04 +8:34 1:25
3. Trym Ness-Jensen 18:37 59:41 +8:08 0:58
4. Iver Hov Lomsdal 23:36 1:23:17 +12:44 5:52
5. Ida Johanne Lian 28:11 1:51:28 +21:02 1:27
6. Eivind Ness-Jensen 31:23 2:22:51 +34:15 11:31
7. Mads Kristian Strand Felst. Felst.
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Brobyggarna 1 Felst.
1. Olle Hamberg 18:38 18:38 +2:31 0:47
2. Hanna Isakas 14:26 33:04 +0:34 1:07
3. Jonas Hammarskiöld Felst. Felst.
4. Lisa Edin Sidensjö Felst. Felst.
5. Alexander Dufva 17:43 Felst. 0:15
6. Agnes Feil 18:19 Felst. 1:43
7. Magnus Jonsson 24:21 Felst. 3:55

OK Storsjön Röd Felst.
1. Grete Ohlsson 27:05 27:05 +10:58 3:00
2. Fanny Israelsson 24:36 51:41 +19:11 1:11
3. Björn Olofsson 19:37 1:11:18 +19:45 0:49
4. Saga Larserud 22:47 1:34:05 +23:32 1:39
5. Martin Lund Felst. Felst.
6. Marianne Åhlström 23:18 Felst. 8:58
7. Björn Israelsson 22:36 Felst. 1:40

Frol IL 4 Felst.
1. Ville Sandstad Skjeset 21:42 21:42 +5:35 2:09
2. Jan Jacobsen 23:53 45:35 +13:05 1:49
3. Kristian Alstad 16:43 1:02:18 +10:45 0:37
4. Mathias Jacobsen Felst. Felst.
5. Kine Sofie Sandstad Skjeset 22:34 Felst. 1:41
6. Odd Anders Alstad 28:35 Felst. 6:52
7. Martin Munkeby 32:16 Felst. 4:07

Sidensjö IK Felst.
1. Hilding Kjellqvist 20:00 20:00 +3:53 3:57
2. Arvid Dynesius Felst. Felst.
3. Jon Dynesius 23:36 Felst. 4:52
4. Rasmus Kjellqvist 17:11 Felst. 1:23
5. David Kjellqvist 28:53 Felst. 5:56
6. Lina Kjellqvist 20:40 Felst. 2:25
7. Björn Dynesius 28:47 Felst. 2:01

OK Storsjön Blå Felst.
1. Wilhelm Yri Felst. Felst.
2. Ella Engman 36:07 Felst. 12:57
3. Axel Vikberg 27:04 Felst. 6:53
4. Matilda Lund 55:26 Felst. 17:23
5. Joakim Halvarsson 16:52 Felst. 0:13
6. Evert Andersson 18:17 Felst. 7:26
7. Jennie Söderberg 27:12 Felst. 5:17

Wing OK 2 Ej start
1. Michael Angen Viken 28:40 28:40 +12:33 5:59
2. Andreas Haaland 17:19 45:59 +13:29 1:03
3. Randi Marie Mohus 18:58 1:04:57 +13:24 0:55
4. Eivind Tagseth 31:44 1:36:41 +26:08 3:44
5. Olle Malmring 28:31 2:05:12 +34:46 3:08
6. N.N Ej start Ej start
7. N.N Ej start Ej start

Älgjakten utan tid (2 / 2) Tid Efter Bomtid

1. Råtasser 2:45:41
1. Edvard Sæther Fossum 19:41 19:41 2:11
2. Jo Skjøstad Husbyn 19:08 38:49 1:04
3. Ingrid Skjøstad Husbyn 23:16 1:02:05 2:26
4. Ingrid Torpe Vassenden 30:23 1:32:28 2:05
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5. Marius Søraker 26:44 1:59:12 2:44
6. Helmer Berg 27:03 2:26:15 3:25
7. Ole Torpe Vassenden 19:26 2:45:41 1:20

2. Östersunds OK 1 2:51:41 +6:00
1. Erik Hedman 21:54 21:54 +2:13 1:23
2. Kalle Maripuu 21:23 43:17 +4:28 0:00
3. Joakim Lindholm 28:35 1:11:52 +9:47 0:25
4. Agnes Pettersson 31:52 1:43:44 +11:16 0:00
5. Alma Moe 22:37 2:06:21 +7:09 0:49
6. Göran Tronde 22:37 2:28:58 +2:43 1:50
7. Filip Lindholm 22:43 2:51:41 +6:00 2:20


